












 Eucharistic Ministers 

 Name Home Cell Email 4:30 10:00 

Larry Barber  513-487-0075    

Don Broughton  513-490-1385 francis112060@yahoo.com   

Julie Broughton  513-290-2175    

Arlene Conlon 513-631-3812     

Donna Conlon 513-731-3815 513-325-1045 conlond@xavier.edu    

Barb Freudenberg  513-376-5909    

George Freudenberg  513-310-6542 gfreudy@gmail.com   

Mary Griesemer 513-631-7570  mgriesemer@fuse.net   

Jane Grote 513-351-4369 513-569-2530 jmgrote@hotmail.com   

Anne Hambrick 513-731-9642     

Kathy Hammond 513-351-5086     

Bob Hilvers 531-531-5708     

Denise Hoefling  513-324-8541 Sub Only   

Betsy Jacquez 513-975-2489 513-659-4788 betsyquez@gmail.com   

Dan Kothe 513-631-2087     

Eileen Krauss 513-841-1078     

Joanne Krekeler 513-531-6240     

Donna Laake 513-531-2169 513-470-9755 dmlaake@gmail.com   

Verna Lawhorn 513-731-1234     

Maria Lopez  513-652-1714    

Lucas Lopez  513-652-1714    

Mary Ann McGraw 513-429-3950  mcgraw.ma@hotmail.com   

Marjorie McKinley 513-242-1385  marmckinley@yahoo.com   

Maria Meinking 513-531-3424     

Kathy Mumper 513-531-3863     

Joanne Nie 513-731-0178  niestaph62@yahoo.com   

Jackie Osterman  513-309-0671    

Brian Perry 513-731-7483  brian.perry@dinsmore.com   

Anna Perry 513-731-7483     

Bill Pierani 513-631-6931     

Jeanne Sanker 513-396-7677 513-482-1465 sanker@xavier.edu   

Lois Schneider 513-351-0757     



Betty Schuttenhofer 531-351-0627  bobandbetty18@gmail.com   

 Name Home Cell Email 4:30 10:00 

Barb Schwallie 513-351-9738  bakieltyka@yahoo.com   

David Schwallie 513-351-9738     

Mary Sies 513-793-5293 513-325-8986 mhsies@gmail.com   

Debbie Simon 513-575-5714     

Barry Smith  513-
604-8479 

   

Mary Staun      

Sandy Suedkamp 513-531-1871     

Bill Tracey 513-841-9818     

Mia Tullo 513-731-0577     

Helen Wagner  513-484-9263    

Mary Ann Williams 513-731-3053  t2willia@zoomtown.com   

Jack Zimmerman  513-478-2818    

Maureen  Brusman 513-513-1040     

Allison  Geers 513-531-7456     

Allan Cook 513-731-7737     

 
Please DO NOT wear shorts. 

If you cannot make a scheduled Mass please use this list to find a replacement.  If you are unable to find 
a replacement please alert the coordinator for the Mass you are unable to make.  Coordinator is always 

the first Eucharistic Minister listed (3C). 
Please DO NOT share emails or cell numbers with anyone.   

If you have any questions please call Betty Schluttenhofer  513-351-0627 
 


